
Indiana

Call (800) 878-9891 

by Department

8900 Keystone Crossing, 8th Floor, Indianapolis, IN 46240

Contact Department Ext. Email

Travis French
Camille Knight 
Chris Tate

Aviation
2408
2397 
8752

tfrench@arlingtonroe.com
cknight@arlingtonroe.com
ctate@arlingtonroe.com

Helen Parker Bonds 8644 hparker@arlingtonroe.com

Andy Roe
Terri John
Jennie Carr
Debbie Ayers
Nicole Percifield

Commercial Brokerage

8634
8661
8649
8580
8667

aroe@arlingtonroe.com
tjohn@arlingtonroe.com
jcarr@arlingtonroe.com
dayers@arlingtonroe.com
npercifield@arlingtonroe.com

Jaclin Coffin
Jennie Carr
Kim Wollenhaupt
Terri John 

Commercial Underwriting

8755
8649
8744
8661

jcoffin@arlingtonroe.com
jcarr@arlingtonroe.com
kwollenhaupt@arlingtonroe.com
tjohn@arlingtonroe.com

Lisa Wisniewski 
Chris Graman
Kathy Emily

Farm & Ranch
8792 
8670
8671

lwisniewski@arlingtonroe.com 
cgraman@arlingtonroe.com
kemily@arlingtonroe.com

Steve Renihan Commercial Agribusiness 8715 srenihan@arlingtonroe.com

Robin Snider
Steve Jones
Zach Norman

Healthcare &  
Human Services

8679
8669
8756

rsnider@arlingtonroe.com
sjones@arlingtonroe.com
znorman@arlingtonroe.com

Stephanie Collins
Diane Smith Marketing 8594

8683
scollins@arlingtonroe.com
dlsmith@arlingtonroe.com

See Team Directory Personal Lines See Team Directory Pg. 2

Anita Jones
Sonyia Townsend
Mark Swayze

Professional Liability
8622 
8668
8648

ajones@arlingtonroe.com 
stownsend@arlingtonroe.com
mswayze@arlingtonroe.com

Christa Loudin
Lisa Hansman Transportation 8709

8716
cloudin@arlingtonroe.com
lhansman@arlingtonroe.com

Mary Miller
Seth Payton Workers’ Compensation 8635

8610
mmiller@arlingtonroe.com
spayton@arlingtonroe.com

091020

ArlingtonRoe.com

Let Us Help You Find the Right Solutions
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Personal Lines Call (800) 878-9891 

by Line of Business

060320

Managing General Agents | Wholesale Insurance BrokersManaging General Agents | Wholesale Insurance Brokers

Collector Car
Angie Josephson
Jen Cook
Taryn Gay
Tricia Hendren

8699
8677
8595
8773

Dwelling/ 
Homeowners

Donna Paine
Jennifer Hopper
Kay Teague
Mike Haseley
Sharon Nerone
Tonya Schilling

8665
8639
8637
8693
2428
8753

Earthquake
Angie Josephson
Jen Cook
Taryn Gay
Tricia Hendren

8699
8677
8595
8773

Flood Jennifer Hopper
Kathy Emily

8639
8671

High Value 
Homeowners

Donna Paine
Kay Teague
Mike Haseley
Sharon Nerone 
Tonya Schilling

8665
8637
8693
2428
8753

In-Home Business

Donna Paine
Jennifer Hopper
Kay Teague
Mike Haseley
Nicole Bielat
Sharon Nerone
Tonya Schilling

8665
8639
8637
8693
2258
2428
8753

Manufactured Home
Angie Josephson
Jen Cook
Taryn Gay
Tricia Hendren

8699
8677
8595
8773

Motorcycle
Angie Josephson
Jen Cook
Taryn Gay
Tricia Hendren

8699
8677
8595
8773

Travel-Trailer/ 
Motorhome

Angie Josephson
Jen Cook

8699
8677

Umbrella

Donna Paine
Jennifer Hopper
Kay Teague
Mike Haseley
Nicole Bielat
Sharon Nerone
Tonya Schilling

8665
8639
8637
8693
2258
2428
8753

Watercraft
Kay Teague
Nicole Bielat
Tonya Schilling

8637
2258
8753

Personal Lines Associates

Janet Phillips	 8643
Angie Josephson	 8699
Denise Koch	 8621
Donna Paine	 8665
Jen Cook 	 8677
Jennifer Hopper	 8639
Kay Teague	 8637
Mike Haseley	 8693
Nicole Bielat	 2258
Sharon Nerone	 2428
Taryn Gay	 8595
Tonya Schilling	 8753
Tricia Hendren	 8773

Submissions Please send to

Quote & Bind 
Requests plquotebind@arlingtonroe.com

Endorsements &  
Cancellation Requests pldistribution@arlingtonroe.com

Support
For product or technical 
support, contact one of  
team members listed 
below

AEGIS System
American Modern
American Reliable

Angie Josephson
Jen Cook
Taryn Gay
Tricia Hendren

8699
8677
8595
8773

RLI System Jennifer Hopper 8639

Executive  
Vice President Janet Phillips 8643

For a complete listing of Personal Lines Products
https://www.arlingtonroe.com/specialties/personal-lines/
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